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Course teaching periods 

• Winter semester: 11 October 2021 to 21 January 2022  

• Spring semester: 21 February 2022 to 3 June 2022 

  

Examination periods 

• Winter semester: 31 January 2022 to 18 February 2022 

• Spring semester: 13 June 2022 to 1 July 2022  

• September exams: 1 September to 30 September 2022  

  

Official holidays  

• Thursday 28 October2021 (National holiday) 
• Wednesday 17 November 2021 (Athens Polytechnic uprising day) 
• Friday 24 December 2021 to Friday 7 January 2022 (Christmas Holiday) 
• Sunday 30 January 2022 (Three Holy Hierarchs day, religious-educational holiday. No 

classes or exams are held) 
• Monday 21 February 2022  (Educational anniversary of the uprising of law students in 1973 

against the dictatorship. No classes or exams are held) 
• Monday 7 March 2022 (Clean Monday) 
• Friday 25 March 2022 (National holiday) 
• Monday 18 April to Friday 29 April 2022 (Easter holiday) 
• Sunday 1  May 2022  (Labor holiday-strike) 
• Monday 13 June 2022 (Holy Spirit day) 
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